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Generators, Engines, and all your Power Needs.

N14 CUMMINS, USED
INDUSTRIAL ENGINE, TAKEOUT
OF AIR COMPRESSOR

$11,500.00

SKU: IEEN-734-CU
Categories: Engines / Power Units

GALLERY

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Stock # IEEN- 734-CU
Inventory Sheet
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Engine/Pwr Unit

Description

Make

Model #
Serial #
Horsepower
CPL/Arr. #
Year Built
Hours
Dimensions -Length
Width
Height
Weight
Condition
Bell Housing
Flywheel

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

Weight 3800 Ibs
Dimensions

Cummins

Manufacturer

61 X 29 x 58 in

Price $ 11,500

N14 Cummins, Used Industrial Engine,
Takeout of Air Compressor

Cummins

N 14

11833162

460 HP @ 1800 RPM
1921

1997

9750

61 "
29 !
58 !
3800 Ibs.
Used Running Take Out
SAE 1

11 1/2"




